Class => Wednesday:Agility-1

Level => Senior

Height => 4

Class
Type
Select 4

Height

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular 20

Height

Handler
Name

Patricia Oneill

Handler
Name

Dawn Wood

Dog

Sophie

Dog

Sage

SCT

i75

SCT

Time

0.00

Time

42.52

Faults

ABS

Faults

20

YPS Timefaults Place Level Points Qualify

0.00 0 0

YPS Timefaults Place Level Points Qualify

4.82 0.00 0 0



Level => Champ

Height => 8

Class
Type
Regular

Height => 12

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Class
Type
Select

Height => 16

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Class
Type
Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

Height

12
12

Height

12

Height

16
16
16

Height

16

Height

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Handler Name

Nancy Bunin

Handler Name

Alyssa Scudieri
Lorraine Mccay

Handler Name

Hillary Lostaunau

Handler Name

Hillary Lostaunau
Beth Bruno
Amy Ondeyka

Handler Name

Jackie Wright-Minogue

Handler Name

Kristin Bartell

Mark Samuels

Melissa Bisesti
Melissa Berde
Deborah Stevenson
Liza Fuchs

Jackie Wright-Minogue

Dog

Rita

Dog

Tino
Vinny

Dog

Petey

Dog

Marcy
Finn
Sawyer

Dog

Ava

Dog

Ballyhoo!
Jem
Nala
Storm
Sir

Dibs
Redford

SCT

72

SCT

72
72

SCT

75

SCT

72
72
72

SCT

68

SCT

65
65
65
65
65
65
65

Time

0.00

Time

48.71
0.00

Time

52.05

Time

53.87
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Time

40.81
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Faults

ABS

Faults

0
ABS

Faults

0

Faults

0
E
E

Faults

E

Faults

mmmmmm O

YPS

YPS

4.21

YPS

3.94

YPS

3.81

YPS

YPS

5.02

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

O O O O O O O

Level
Points

0

Level
Points
6

0

Level
Points

6

Level
Points
6

0

0

Level
Points

Level
Points

O O O O o o o

Qualify

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify



	Class
	Wednesday:Agility-1
	Senior
	4
	20

	Champ
	8
	12
	16
	20




